Soffieria SeSteSe Flat ConneCtion Catalog | 2015
CouPlings
9.000
Soieria Sestese S.r.l. www.sofieriasestese.it
9.
Soffieria SeSteSe Flat ConneCtion Catalog | 2015
Soieria Sestese S.r.l.
Couplings

Ptfe.
this chapter of the catalog covers not only the
necessary couplings to join glass equipment and
pipeline components together, but also the cou-
plings needed to join borosilicate glass 3.3 to an-
other materials.
Soieria Sestese may alter detail speciications at its discretion and
without notice, in line with its policy of continuous development.
9.010
Soieria Sestese S.r.l.
Soffieria SeSteSe FlAt ConneCtion Catalog | 2015
Plastic flanges
dn d K nxd1 h Code
15 64 50 3xØ7 13 SSCHe015/K
25 105 85 4xØ9.5 17 SSCHD025/K
40 132 110 4xØ9.5 20 SSCHD040/K
50 147 125 4xØ9.5 24 SSCHD050/K
80 184 160 8xØ9.5 28 SSCHD080/K
100 204 180 8xØ9.5 28 SSCHD100/K
150 265 240 8xØ9.5 34 SSCHD150/K
200 321 295 8xØ9.5 34 SSCHD200/K
300 428 400 12xØ9.5 35 SSCHD300/K
d
h
d1
K

300 425 395 12xØ9.5 80 SCfCai300S
400 525 495 16xØ9.5 80 SCfCai400S
450 615 585 16xØ9.5 80 SCfCai450S
600 755 710 20xØ15 80 SCfCai600S
9.050
Soieria Sestese S.r.l.
Soffieria SeSteSe FlAt ConneCtion Catalog | 2015
aluminium and stainless steel flanges UNi PN10
K
d
d1
h
Aluminium flanges
dn d K nxd1 h Code
15 95 65 4xØ7 12 SPNM015S
25 115 85 4xØ9 12 SPNM025S
40 150 110 4xØ9 16 SPNM040S
50 165 125 4xØ9 16 SPNM050S
80 200 160 8xØ9 18 SPNM080S
100 220 180 8xØ9 18 SPNM100S
150 285 240 8xØ9 18 SPNM150S
 200 340 295 8xØ11 18 SPNM200S
300 445 400 12xØ11 18 SPNM300S
Stainless steel flanges
dn d K nxd1 h Code
15 95 65 4xØ7 12 SPNai015S
25 115 85 4xØ9 12 SPNai025S